2024 STAR STATE Finalists Interviews - March 21, 2024

STAR FARMER

Interview Time

Name

10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:00 am

Bailee Amstutz
Gracie Sprague
Delaney Jones

Kaylee Jennings

Chapter
North Union High School

Genoa-Penta High School
Allen East High School

Felicity-Franklin High School

STAR IN AGRIBUSINESS

Interview Time

Name

Chapter

09:00 am Gracie Sprague Genoa-Penta High School
09:15 am Hayden Crum thq Valley Career and Technical
09:30 am Kaleb Badger Northwestern High School
09:45 am Sage Whetnall Cardington High School
STAR IN AGRICULTURAL PLACEMENT
Interview Time Name Chapter
1:15 pm Ryan McRill '[W_in V_aIIey South-MVCTC High
1:30 pm Maddox French United High School
1:45 pm Johnathan Woodward Ridgewood High School
2:00 pm Jadyn Winkler Norwayne High School

STAR IN AGRISCIENCE

Interview Time

Name

12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm

12:45 pm

Joanna Hamilton
Kara Lindley
Kara Stephan

Kailee Adkins

© Ohio FFA Association

Chapter
Felicity-Franklin High School

Delaware Area Career Center
Covington-UVCC High School

Zane Trace High School
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