2024 STAR STATE Finalists Interviews - March 21, 2024

		<u> </u>
STAR FARMER		
Interview Time	<u>Name</u>	<u>Chapter</u>
10:15 am	Bailee Amstutz	North Union High School
10:30 am	Gracie Sprague	Genoa-Penta High School
10:45 am	Delaney Jones	Allen East High School
11:00 am	Kaylee Jennings	Felicity-Franklin High School
STAR IN AGRIBUSINESS		
Interview Time	Name	<u>Chapter</u>
09:00 am	Gracie Sprague	Genoa-Penta High School
09:15 am	Hayden Crum	Ohio Valley Career and Technical
09:30 am	Kaleb Badger	Northwestern High School
09:45 am	Sage Whetnall	Cardington High School
STAR IN AGRICULTURAL PLACEMENT		
Interview Time	Name	<u>Chapter</u>
1:15 pm	Ryan McRill	Twin Valley South-MVCTC High
1:30 pm	Maddox French	United High School
1:45 pm	Johnathan Woodward	Ridgewood High School
2:00 pm	Jadyn Winkler	Norwayne High School
Star in Agriscience		
Interview Time	Name	<u>Chapter</u>
12:00 pm	Joanna Hamilton	Felicity-Franklin High School
12:15 pm	Kara Lindley	Delaware Area Career Center
12:30 pm	Kara Stephan	Covington-UVCC High School
12:45 pm	Kailee Adkins	Zane Trace High School